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Start : 20:30, End : 22:00

1 Team SRC Kawasaki EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:37.263 4 - - 1:37.144

2 YART - Yamaha EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 1:37.564 18 0.301 0.301 1:37.151

3 F.C.C. TSR Honda France EWC Honda CB R1000 1:37.671 4 0.408 0.107 1:37.431

4 TECMAS - BMW EWC BMW S1000RR 1:37.748 5 0.485 0.077 1:37.633

5 GMT94 Yamaha EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 1:38.239 28 0.976 0.491 1:37.966

6 Junior Team LMS Suzuki SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:38.241 4 0.978 0.002 1:37.718

7 NRT48 EWC BMW S1000RR 1:38.276 5 1.013 0.035 1:38.014

8 Honda Endurance Racing EWC Honda CB R1000 RRSP 1:38.675 6 1.412 0.399 1:38.354

9 Yamaha Viltaïs Experiences SST Yamaha YZF-R1 1:38.694 5 1.431 0.019 1:38.566

10 Bolliger Team Switzerland EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:38.725 24 1.462 0.031 1:38.399

11 Suzuki Endurance Racing Team EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:38.849 30 1.586 0.124 1:38.582

12 Team R2CL EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:39.025 32 1.762 0.176 1:38.869

13 Team 33 Accessoires - Louit Moto SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:39.164 9 1.901 0.139 1:39.135

14 Wepol Racing by penz13.com EWC BMW S1000RR 1:39.229 41 1.966 0.065 1:38.397

15 Team April Moto Motors Events EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:39.286 12 2.023 0.057 1:39.286

16 Mercury Racing EWC BMW S1000RR 1:39.376 14 2.113 0.090 1:38.940

17 Tati Team Beaujolais Racing SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:39.490 32 2.227 0.114 1:39.099

18 National Motos EWC Honda CB R1000 RRSP1 1:39.516 4 2.253 0.026 1:39.230

19 Maco Racing Team EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 1:39.660 12 2.397 0.144 1:39.459

20 Sarazin Motorsport by Hall Moto 02 SST Yamaha YZF-R1 1:40.110 6 2.847 0.450 1:39.673

21 Moto Ain SST Yamaha YZF-R1 1:40.186 41 2.923 0.076 1:39.838

22 Team 18 Sapeurs Pompiers SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:40.220 5 2.957 0.034 1:40.184

23 Gert56 German Endurance Racing Team SST BMW S1000RR 1:40.481 42 3.218 0.261 1:40.090

24 3ART- Moto Team 95 SST Yamaha YZF-R1 1:40.538 34 3.275 0.057 1:40.286

25 Wójcik Racing Team EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 1:40.578 3 3.315 0.040 1:40.245

26 Atomic 68 SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:40.609 6 3.346 0.031 1:40.483

27 HRT 100 - Hertrampf Racing Endurance EWC Ducati 1199 Panigale 1:40.689 8 3.426 0.080 1:40.689

28 AM Moto Racing Competition SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:40.991 40 3.728 0.302 1:40.991

29 Energie Endurance 91 SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:41.106 6 3.843 0.115 1:40.878

30 LMD63 Ultimate Cup SST Yamaha YZF-R1 1:41.195 29 3.932 0.089 1:40.990

31 Motard Center Fast Team Racing SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:41.281 44 4.018 0.086 1:41.061

32 Slider Endurance SST Yamaha YZF-R1 1:41.399 32 4.136 0.118 1:41.063

33 WSB-Endurance EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:41.469 3 4.206 0.070 1:41.283

34 Motobox Kremer Racing #65 EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 1:41.512 37 4.249 0.043 1:41.512

35 No Limits Motor Team SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:41.730 4 4.467 0.218 1:41.323

36 Rac 41 SST Honda CB R1000 RR 1:41.732 6 4.469 0.002 1:41.501

37 TTS Excent EXP Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:41.867 4 4.604 0.135 1:41.674

38 Aprilia Le Mans 2 Roues SST Aprilia RSV4-1000 1:41.905 11 4.642 0.038 1:41.151

39 Aviobike SST Yamaha YZF-R1 1:41.989 23 4.726 0.084 1:41.660

40 Team LRP Poland EWC BMW S1000RR 1:42.024 3 4.761 0.035 1:41.826

41 Space Moto 37 EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:42.122 32 4.859 0.098 1:42.027

42 TRT27 Bazar 2 La Becane SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:42.337 25 5.074 0.215 1:41.882

43 Pitlane Endurance SST Yamaha YZF-R1 1:42.343 8 5.080 0.006 1:42.073

44 Exteria Eko Racing Team SST BMW S1000RR 1:42.344 40 5.081 0.001 1:42.258

45 Mototech EWC Team EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 1:42.660 13 5.397 0.316 1:42.660

46 Team GP Moto EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:42.760 17 5.497 0.100 1:42.234

47 Team Dunlop Motors Events SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:42.820 33 5.557 0.060 1:42.804

48 JMA Motos Action Bike SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:42.865 6 5.602 0.045 1:42.597

49 Zuff Racing Team SST Honda CB R1000 RRSP2 1:42.874 25 5.611 0.009 1:42.597

50 Team Metiss JLC Moto EXP Metiss 1000 1:43.195 8 5.932 0.321 1:43.195

51 Team FKM.C SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:43.215 17 5.952 0.020 1:42.973

52 Team Racing 85 SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:43.252 8 5.989 0.037 1:42.759

53 SpeedTeam72 SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:43.477 21 6.214 0.225 1:43.241

54 Artec #199 SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:43.572 14 6.309 0.095 1:42.400

55 Motostand Endurance SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:43.882 22 6.619 0.310 1:43.458

56 Team Vero SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:44.048 26 6.785 0.166 1:43.593

57 Z Racing SST Ducati 1199 Panigale 1:44.929 6 7.666 0.881 1:44.383

58 Mana-au Competition soutien la ligue contre le can SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:45.417 8 8.154 0.488 1:44.860

59 Girls Racing Team SST Yamaha YZF-R1 1:45.585 6 8.322 0.168 1:45.272

60 Team 202 SST Yamaha YZF-R1 1:46.213 17 8.950 0.628 1:45.251
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